

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15409/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2008 in CWP No.
15664/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAGMAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Malik, Adv.for
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R.Anand, Adv. for
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as prayed for, is allowed to file
the rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master